Features
MIC-3326 3U CompactPCI Intel® Atom™ N455 Low
Power Processor Blade
 � Dual Core Intel® Atom™ single core N455 processor
 � Intel® I/O Controller Hub 8-Mobile (ICH8M)
 � 2 GB DDR3 onboard 667 MT/s
 � Optimized CompactFlash socket on single board computer (4HP)
 � CFast or 2.5" SATA SSD on 8HP

Regulatory Conformance FCC, Class A, CE, RoHS
Compliance Standard PICMG 2.0 Rev. 3.0 compatible; PICMG 2.1 R2.0 CompactPCI Hot Swap Specification
Ordering Information
Model Number Configuration
MIC-3326N-D1E MIC-3326 with N455 CPU, 2G RAM, 4 RJ45, 2 SFP,
CFast dual slot
MIC-3326N-D2E MIC-3326 with N455 CPU, 2G RAM, 6 RJ45,
2.5" SSD dual slot
Recommended Configurations
CPU Board Enclosure Rear I/O Board
MIC-3326 MIC-3022AE,MIC-3022CE -
If you need other chassis or RIO,please contact your Advantech sales representative.
Related Products
Model Number Configuration
MIC-3611/3-AE 4-port RS-232/422/485
MIC-3716/3-A 3U 250kS/s, 16-bit, 16-ch multifunction Card
MIC-3756/3-A 64-ch Isolated DI/O Card
MIC-3680/3-A 2-port CAN Card
MIC-3953-AE MIC-3953 3U PMC carrier board
MIC-3665-AE CompactPCI PMC with dual copper (RJ-45) Gigabit
Ethernet interfaces